
 

 

Københavns Mesterskab 2012 

HERRER 

PLAC Navn Klub Tid + Sted Bane kegler Tid + Sted Bane kegler Total   

GULD Allan Mogensen VSK 12/3 HO 18.15 3 868 15/3 GR. 17.30 6 884 1752  

SØLV Michael Andersen Star 10/3 HO 12.20 2 860 17/3 GR 13.10 7 890 1750  

BRONZE Jørgen Risnæs Nordvest 14/3 HO 17.00 2 849 17/3 GR 9.50 6 892 1741  

4 Rene Schmidt Star 10/3 HO 12.20 4 856 17/3 GR 13.10 5 881 1737  

5 Bent Ole Gad Star 10/3 HO 9.50 1 855 17/3 GR 13.10 6 877 1732  

6 Michael Kreutzfeldt Kifa 10/3 HO 9.00 3 864 17/3 GR 13.10 8 863 1727  

7 Per Christensen Nordvest 10/3 HO 9.50 4 845 17/3 GR 11.30 7 876 1721  

8 Brian Kisum Star 10/3 HO 9.50 3 840 17/3 GR 11.30 6 868 1708+10 

9 Jesper Nors Jensen Star 10/3 HO 12.20 1 835 17/3 GR 11.30 5 873 1708 +2 

10 Henrik Olsen MK93 10/3 HO 9.00 2 814 17/3 GR 9.50 7 866 1680  

11 Henning Poulsen ØKB 10/3 HO 9.00 1 851 17/3 GR 11.30 8 295 1146  

DAMER 

PLAC Navn Klub Tid + Sted Bane kegler Tid + Sted Bane kegler Total 

GULD Helle Søskov Kifa 10/3 HO 11.30 3 840 17/3 GR 12.20 3 884 1724 

SØLV Christina W. Nørregaard Kifa 10/3 HO 10.40 2 840 17/3 GR 12.20 4 875 1715 

BRONZE Birgitte Kreutzfeldt Kifa 10/3 HO 10.40 1 837 17/3 GR 12.20 2 870 1707 

4 Helene H. Jensen Kifa 10/3 HO 11.30 4 832 17/3 GR 12.20 1 870 1702 

5 Anni Malm Kifa 10/3 HO 10.40 3 831 17/3 GR 10.40 4 864 1695 

6 Linda Bille Kifa 10/3 HO 10.40 4 820 17/3 GR 10.40 3 872 1692 

7 Ea Saxtorff Kifa 10/3 HO 11.30 2 810 17/3 GR 10.40 2 853 1663 

8 Louise Jørgensen Kifa 10/3 HO 11.30 1 782 16/3 GR 18.00 1 878 1660 



 

 

OLDBOYS 

PLAC Navn Klub Tid + Sted Bane kegler Tid + Sted Bane kegler Total 

GULD Uffe Espensen Stadio 11/3 HO 9,50 3 842 17/3 GR 14.00 6 895 1737 

SØLV Benny Trasborg VSK 12/3 HO 18.15 4 856 15/3 GR 17.30 5 873 1729 

BRONZE Henrik Hansen Star 11/3 HO 12.20 3 845 17/3 GR 14.00 8 875 1720 

4 Allan Olsen Stadio 11/3 HO 9,50 1 838 17/3 GR 12.20 8 875 1713 

5 Jack Rasmussen Star 11/3 HO 12.20 2 841 17/3 GR 14.00 5 868 1709 

6 John Nielsen Nordvest 11/3 HO 12.20 1 844 17/3 GR 14.00 7 864 1708 

7 Ole Gad VSK 11/3 HO 9.00 2 827 17/3 GR 12.20 6 859 1686 

8 Stig Nielsen Stadio 11/3 HO 9,50 2 816 17/3 GR 12.20 5 867 1683 

9 Roland Bonnesen VSK 11/3 HO 10.40 4 816 17/3 GR 10.40 7 856 1672 

10 Ove Jensen KBK 80 11/3 HO 10.40 2 807 17/3 GR 10.40 5 865 1672 

11 Jørn Lindqvist MK93 11/3 HO 12.20 4 814 17/3 GR 10.40 6 857 1671 

12 Bjarne Wermuth MK93 12/3 HO 18.15 1 827 17/3 GR 9.00 5 838 1665 

13 Erik Pultz VSK 11/3 HO 9.00 3 831 17/3 GR 12.20 7 832 1663 

14 Jørgen Jørgensen ØKB 11/3 HO 9.00 1 806 17/3 GR 9.00 7 845 1651 

15 Frits Petersen VSK 11/3 HO 10.40 3 790 17/3 GR 9.00 6 818 1608 

 

 

 

 



 

 

OLDGIRLS 

PLAC Navn Klub Tid + Sted Bane kegler Tid + Sted Bane kegler Total 

GULD Alice Gad VSK 11/3 HO 9.50 4 842 17/3 GR 13.10 4 889 1731 

SØLV Ulla Jensen ØKB 11/3 HO 11.30 1 806 17/3 GR 13.10 1 903 1709 

BRONZE Ena Bargholz ØKB 11/3 HO 11.30 4 822 17/3 GR 13.10 2 885 1707 

4 Kirsten Jering Nørrebro 12/3 HO 18.15 2 816 17/3 GR 11.30 1 870 1686 

5 Pia Lindqvist MK93 11/3 HO 11.30 2 801 17/3 GR 11.30 4 866 1667 

6 Susanne Nielsen HI 11/3 HO 11.30 3 827 17/3 GR 13.10 3 838 1665 

7 Jette Olsen Stadio 11/3 HO 9.00 4 794 17/3 GR 11.30 2 859 1653 

8 Anne Grethe Jørgensen KPK80 11/3 HO 10.40 1 792 17/3 GR 11.30 3 830 1622 

MIXPAR 

PLAC Navn Klub Total   Klub Total Samlet   

GULD Helle Søskov Kifa 1724 Jørgen Risnæs Nordvest 1741 3465 +37 

SØLV Christina W. Nørregaard Kifa 1715 Michael Andersen Star 1750 3465 +30 

BRONZE Birgitte Kreutzfeldt Kifa 1707 Michael Kreutzfeldt Kifa 1727 3434   

4 Linda Bille Kifa 1692 Uffe Espensen Stadio 1737 3429   

5 Anni Malm Kifa 1695 Bent Ole Gad Star 1732 3427   

6 Helene H. Jensen Kifa 1702 Per Christensen Nordvest 1721 3423   

7 Alice Gad VSK 1731 Ole Gad VSK 1686 3417   

8 Ulla Jensen ØKB 1709 John Nielsen Nordvest 1708 3417   

9 Pia Lindqvist MK93 1667 Jørn Lindqvist MK93 1671 3338   

10 Anne Grethe Jørgensen KPK80 1622 Ove Jensen KBK 80 1672 3294   

11 Ena Bargholz ØKB 1707 Henning Poulsen ØKB 1146 2853  

 


